ELI CARNAHAN | Lighting Designer

elicarnahan@gmail.com | www.elicarnahan.com | (864) 380-0422

SELECTED LIGHTING DESIGNS

The Mountaintop (+Projections) Florida Repertory Theatre

The Prom
On Golden Pond
Rhinoceros

1AM THE DEAD MAN
Dance 2022: On. Going On...
The One Voice Promo

Annie Jr.
Aladdin Jr.

Anything Goes (YPE)
Wizard of Oz (YPE)

Native Gardens
Queen of Bingo
- Being Earnest
Next to Normal
Urinetown
Macbeth

Nora’s House Tour (+Scenic)
Nora’s House (+Scenic)

Breadcrumbs
Apparitions

Shadowlands (+Scenic)

Steel Magnolias

University of Florida

Florida Repertory Theatre
University of Florida

Saudade Theatre/University of Florida
University of Florida

Mark Sanders Productions
Florida Rep Summer Intensive
Florida Rep Summer Intensive
Florida Rep Summer Intensive
Florida Rep Summer Intensive
Florida Repertory Theatre
Totem Pole Playhouse

North Greenville University (as Guest Artist)
The Market Theatre

Brevard Little Theatre

North Greenville University
North Greenville University
North Greenville University
North Greenville University
North Greenville University
North Greenville University
North Greenville University

ASSISTANT/ASSOCIATE DESIGNS

Blood at the Root
The Santaland Diaries

Newsies
Kairos

University of Florida

Virginia Stage Company

Florida Rep Education Conservatory
North Greenville University

SELECTED MASTER ELECTRICIAN

Sense and Sensibility
A Christmas Carol

Detroit ‘67
Guys and Dolls

Million Dollar Quartet

Tenderly

Becoming Dr. Ruth

Mamma Mia

Ain’t Misbehavin’

Joseph---
EDUCATION

Virginia Stage Company
Virginia Stage Company
Virginia Stage Company
Virginia Stage Company
Florida Repertory Theatre
Florida Repertory Theatre
Florida Repertory Theatre
Totem Pole Playhouse
Totem Pole Playhouse
Totem Pole Playhouse

MFA in Lighting Design | University of Florida — 2024
BA in Theatre | North Greenville University — 2017
Stagecraft Institute of Las Vegas — SILV 2016

Director
Ansley Valentine

Lauren “Warhol” Caldwell

Greg Logenhagen

Lauren “Warhol” Caldwell
Stephen Ruffin/Filipe Valle Costa
Alex Springer/Elizabeth Johnson

Mark Sanders
Kody C. Jones
Ana McCullers
Christina DeCarlo
Zeke Bocklage
Stefan Novinski
Rowan Joseph
Dale Savidge
Noah Taylor
Heather Denton
Amy Dunlap
Dale Savidge
Dale Savidge
Anne Tromness
JJ Pearson

Amy Dunlap
Dale Savidge

Designer
Mario Gonzales
Akin Ritchie
Rob Siler

Bess Park

Supervisor
Carolyn Thatcher
Carolyn Thatcher
Carolyn Thatcher
Carolyn Thatcher
Tim Billman

Tim Billman

Tim Billman
Robert Salm
Robert Salm
Robert Salm

Date
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2015
2014

Date
2023
2019
2019
2014

Date
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018



