ELI CARNAHAN | Lighting Designer

elicarnahan@gmail.com | www.elicarnahan.com | (864) 380-0422

SELECTED LIGHTING DESIGNS		Director	Date
The Mountaintop (+Projections)	Florida Repertory Theatre	Ansley Valentine	2023
The Prom	University of Florida	Lauren "Warhol" Caldwell	2023
On Golden Pond	Florida Repertory Theatre	Greg Logenhagen	2023
Rhinoceros	University of Florida	Lauren "Warhol" Caldwell	2022
I AM THE DEAD MAN	Saudade Theatre/University of Florida	Stephen Ruffin/Filipe Valle Costa	2022
Dance 2022: On. Going On	University of Florida	Alex Springer/Elizabeth Johnson	2022
The One Voice Promo	Mark Sanders Productions	Mark Sanders	2019
Annie Jr.	Florida Rep Summer Intensive	Kody C. Jones	2019
Aladdin Jr.	Florida Rep Summer Intensive	Ana McCullers	2019
Anything Goes (YPE)	Florida Rep Summer Intensive	Christina DeCarlo	2019
Wizard of Oz (YPE)	Florida Rep Summer Intensive	Zeke Bocklage	2019
Native Gardens	Florida Repertory Theatre	Stefan Novinski	2019
Queen of Bingo	Totem Pole Playhouse	Rowan Joseph	2019
··· Being Earnest	North Greenville University (as Guest Artist)	Dale Savidge	2017
Next to Normal	The Market Theatre	Noah Taylor	2017
Urinetown	Brevard Little Theatre	Heather Denton	2017
Macbeth	North Greenville University	Amy Dunlap	2017
Nora's House Tour (+Scenic)	North Greenville University	Dale Savidge	2017
Nora's House (+Scenic)	North Greenville University	Dale Savidge	2016
Breadcrumbs	North Greenville University	Anne Tromness	2016
Apparitions	North Greenville University	JJ Pearson	2016
Shadowlands (+Scenic)	North Greenville University	Amy Dunlap	2015
Steel Magnolias	North Greenville University	Dale Savidge	2014
ASSISTANT/ASSOCIATE DESIGNS		Designer	Date
Blood at the Root	University of Florida	Mario Gonzales	2023
The Santaland Diaries	Virginia Stage Company	Akin Ritchie	2019
Newsies	Florida Rep Education Conservatory	Rob Siler	2019
Kairos	North Greenville University	Bess Park	2014
SELECTED MASTER ELECTR	Supervisor	Date	
Sense and Sensibility	Virginia Stage Company	Carolyn Thatcher	2020
A Christmas Carol	Virginia Stage Company	Carolyn Thatcher	2019
Detroit '67	Virginia Stage Company	Carolyn Thatcher	2019
Guys and Dolls	Virginia Stage Company	Carolyn Thatcher	2019
Million Dollar Quartet	Florida Repertory Theatre	Tim Billman	2019
Tenderly	Florida Repertory Theatre	Tim Billman	2018
Becoming Dr. Ruth	Florida Repertory Theatre	Tim Billman	2018
Mamma Mia	Totem Pole Playhouse	Robert Salm	2018
Ain't Misbehavin'	Totem Pole Playhouse	Robert Salm	2018
Joseph…	Totem Pole Playhouse	Robert Salm	2018

EDUCATION

MFA in Lighting Design | University of Florida – 2024 BA in Theatre | North Greenville University – 2017 Stagecraft Institute of Las Vegas – SILV 2016